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3K TEXNIKH AE

AT. NAYPAZ 86, 111 41 AOGHNA
TnAépwva: 210-2116300, 2116301-9
e-mail: info@3-k.gr

Nopog ‘Edpag: ATTIKHZ

MEE: 19130

Fax:210-2116310

IotooeAida: http://www.3-k.gr
20G¢ Nopog: ANEY

A.M. ZATE: 1039

TeAeuTtaia Anopaon YNEXQAE
ApiBuoc: A24/10343  Huepounvia: 04/04/2023

Ioxug: 03/04/2026

KaTtnyopieg ‘Epywv ka1 Ta§sig MEEN
Odonolia: 5n

Oikodouika: 5n

YOpauAikd: 5n

AIPevVIKA: 3N

HAekTpounx/ka: 5n

Bioy/ka Evepy: 3n

FewTpnoeIg: 2n
Mpacivo: 2n
HAekTpov.EEon.: -
NM\wTa: -
Nepa - AnoBAnTa: Al
Anok/weic MeT/Agiwv: -

Al0IKNTIKG ZTEAEXN

AHMHTPIOZ KPOY=KOZ, NMPOEAPOX A.>.
NIKOAAOZ KPOYZKOZ, AIEYOYNQN XYMBOYAOZ
NIKOAAOZ KPOYZKOZ, ANTIMNPOEAPOX A.Z.

ZreAéxmwon Mruyiou

AAZKANHZ ANEZIOZ
KONAYAOZ MANATIQTHX
KPOYZKOZ NIKOAAOZX
KPOYZKOX AHMHTPIOZ
NAZKAPH BAZIAIKH
MMOIIATZHZ MAZIMIAIANOZ
NIZTAZAKHXZ KQNZTANTINOZ
NYZTAZOZ ANTQNIOZ
MNAYAOY IQANNHZ
MAATANITHZ HAIAZ
TZOYKAPA TTANNOYAA

E1dikoTnTa

METMHX
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MOATEI

MEK

23593
26868
19099
18738
31417
25365
28221
36180
25041
39122
32284



